
S 
No

Category Type Nos Basic            DA
Total of Basic +
DA

EPF @
13.00%

ESI                                                         
@ 
3.25% 

Bonus @
8.33% 

Min. Wages/day

Min. 
Wages/Month 
considering 26 
working days

1 B Unskilled 12 437.00 158.00 595.00 77.35 19.34 49.56 741.25 231270.31
231270.31
2,312.70
2,33,583.02
2,33,583.00

28,02,996.00
Annual Charges (Rs.233583.00 X 12 
months)

FACILITY MANAGEMENT CONTRACT FOR HOUSEKEEPING AND CLEANING, SERVICES AT CPPC BHOPAL 

Supervision Charges @ 1%
Monthly Charges
Say


