FACILITY MANAGEMENT CONTRACT FOR HOUSEKEEPING AND CLEANING, SERVICES AT CPPC BHOPAL

S No	Category	Туре	Nos	Basic	DA	Total of Basic + DA	EPF @ 13.00%	ESI @ 3.25%	Bonus @ 8.33 %	Min. Wages/day	Min. Wages/Month considering 26 working days
1	В	Unskilled	12	437.00	158.00	595.00	77.35	19.34	49.56	741.25	231270.31
											231270.31
								Supervisi	2,312.70		
Monthly Charges									2,33,583.02		
Say										2,33,583.00	
	Annual Charges (Rs.233583.00 X 12 months)									28,02,996.00	